Universal Keyboard Wedge
Connectivity  Guide
R44-2039 (Rev. E)
Page 1
Datalogic Scanning, Inc.
959 Terry Street
Eugene, Oregon  97402
Telephone: (541) 683-5700

APOLLO 9000 MODEL 735, 715/33 IBM PC Keyboard, VECTRA
286/12, 486 VU, 486 VL, 486/33, VECTRA VL 5/100 SERIE 3,    VL
5/90, 5/100 SERIE 4, APOLLO 9000 MODEL Keyboard
1 654 11 104 644 611 114 123 148 169 313 437  CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
VECTRA ES/12 , QS/16 74  124           CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
VECTRA 386/25 1 654 11 104 644 611 114 123 148 169 313 437  CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
VECTRA VE 4/50 590  591 592   623 593 594 595 596 597  CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
HOB
M48X, 88E 463  464 465          CWHOB48-PF  D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00
IBM
PC & PCXT 0  10 361      168    CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
PC AT/AT3 1 654 11 104 644 611 114 123 148 169 313 437  CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
PC AT/AT3 High Speed 590  591 592 708  623 593 594 595 596 597  CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
PC AT/AT3 Using PS/2 connector without Keyboard 486  487 488          CNIT350  D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
PC AT/AT3 Using DIN connector without Keyboard 486  487 488          CNINOXT  D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
3151-31 545  546 547 549 698  551  553  550 548 CWI3476  D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00
3151/3152-010, 347X/348X 56  57 96 258   362    717 221 CWI3476  D82.03
3152-020 56  57 96 258   362     221 CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
3153 568  569 570          CWI3153  D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
316X, 3179/3180/319X/3270 2  12 209    122  210 363  75 CWI3480  D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
PC 330, PS 1, PS 2 /30-H21/30-H31/30-H41/40/50/55/60/80, PSVP
6382/6384, INDUSTRIAL COMPUTER
1 654 11 104 644 611 114 123 148 169 313 437  CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
PS 2 /30/56 SLC/57 SX/70/77/85/90/95/121/8555
Station Staff
20
761
21
762
248
763
259
764
765
766
767
387
768
301
769
438
770
 CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
D00.26
ICL
A320B 2  12 209    122  210 363  75 CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
P415 GE/P420 GE, DRS M10/M15/M40/M45/M55/M75/M95/
M3000/M3100
1 654 11 104 644 611 114 123 148 169 313 437  CWIPSPS y D82.03  QS6.00 D00.07
P420E 2  12 209    122  210 363  75 CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
P482 56  57 96 258   362   331  221 CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
471 W , 472 C/2 , 472 W 82  172 117 196   366   367   CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
DRS M5 Style IBM Enhanced PC 303*  304* 306*  305*        CWWY371-PF  D71.05 D71.05 *QS6.00
DRS M30 213  214 215          CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
DRS M80 1 654 11 104 644 611 114 123 148 169 313 437  CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
IDEA (SEE ALCATEL)
INTERTECHNIQUE (SEE SIEMENS)
IPC
386 DX 33C, 5349 1 654 11 104 644 611 114 123 148 169 313 437  CWIXTAT y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
ITT (SEE ALCATEL)
KENITEC
486 SX-25 1 654 11 104 644 611 114 123 148 169 313 437  CWIPSPS y D71.05 D71.05 QS6.00 D00.07
KIENZLE (SEE MANNESMANN)
Page 7
F (1) = France Type I, F (2) = France Type II ,USA = Untited States ,D = Germany ,B = Belgium ,UK = England  ,ALT = ALT mode ,I = Italy ,CH = Swiss ,S = Sweden ,E = Spain ,H = Hungary.           *: Requires +5 volt or standard product power supply.